
SFORCS VIII

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7804 42 1 39139198 99 95 99           1. Josh Cox  

8002 41 2 389389100 98 98 93           2. Matt Paulins  

7803 41 38938996 97 96 100           3. Kevin Bates  

7966 4 38338395 94 97 97           4. Chris Mahfood  

7906 31 29329397 96 [100] -           5. Jamin kerby  

7855 31 1 29229299 - 94 [99]           6. Nicholas Parra  

7808 31 28728793 - 100 94           7. Luis Perez  

8012 21 194194[93] [101] - -           8. Martello Fabrizio  

8001 2 19019094 - - 96           9. Bryan Cabanzo  

7930 2 187187- 95 92 -           10. Carl Masch  

7993 1 9595- - - 95           11. Santiago Botero  

8004 1 9393- - 93 -           12. Mike Swan  

7835 1 919191 - - -           13. Nelson Garcia  
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E Buggy
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WithClassID:

7840 41 2 39239299 98 97 98           1. Johnathan Hernandez  

8011 41 1 38838898 92 [101] 97           2. Daniel Martinez  

7808 41 1 38538594 99 91 [101]           3. Luis Perez  

7835 41 383383[92] 96 96 99           4. Nelson Garcia  

8002 4 37337392 97 89 95           5. Matt Paulins  

7927 4 36936993 95 93 88           6. Miller Froyd  

7841 4 36436496 84 94 90           7. Stephen Hernandez  

7864 4 36236287 94 88 93           8. Austin Smith  

7952 4 36136189 93 90 89           9. Troy Winburn  

7865 4 35735789 85 92 91           10. Dexter Smith  

7930 4 33833884 89 81 84           11. Carl Masch  

7803 4 33433488 79 85 82           12. Kevin Bates  

7844 4 33233282 87 84 79           13. Rick Jacobs  

7966 4 31631675 78 82 81           14. Cris Mahfood  

7931 4 31431479 86 79 70           15. Chase Powell  

8004 4 31031080 80 70 80           16. Mike Swan  

7998 4 30430476 73 77 78           17. Alax Max  

7866 4 30330381 76 73 73           18. Steve Smith  

7956 31 1 292292[101] - 99 92           19. Jader Lopez  

7850 4 29229277 69 75 71           20. Richard Louis  

7855 31 29129197 - 98 96           21. Nicholas Parra  

7819 4 28828869 72 78 69           22. Richard Blume  

7939 3 28028095 91 - 94           23. Allan Abess  

7804 3 26326390 90 83 -           24. Josh Cox  

8013 3 263263- 82 95 86           25. Javier Gonzalez  

7967 3 260260- 88 87 85           26. Dante Villanueva  

7823 3 24224285 81 76 -           27. Teddy Davis  

7870 3 240240- 87 79 74           28. Rodelay Torres  

7976 3 23323379 77 - 77           29. Luis Gutierrez  

8007 3 22022072 74 74 -           30. Omar Colina  

7947 3 21721773 - 72 72           31. Camiilo Ortiz  

8012 22 201201100 [101] - -           32. Martello Fabrizio  



7846 2 17317387 - 86 -           33. Neil Karam  

7933 2 16916986 - - 83           34. Dan Taylor  

7837 2 16716784 83 - -           35. Adrian Gibson  

7936 2 15315378 75 - -           36. Nick Reed  

8010 2 14514574 - 71 -           37. Garner Wes  

7997 2 14214271 71 - -           38. Dror Max  

7935 2 139139- 70 69 -           39. Frank Buctkus  

7991 2 13813870 68 - -           40. Uncle Mike  

7809 1 8787- - - 87           41. Kevin Neumann  

8005 1 838383 - - -           42. Kemo Sabe  

7974 1 8080- - 80 -           43. Michel Alvarez  

8017 1 7676- - - 76           44. Brad Francola  

8014 1 7575- - - 75           45. Anthony Solesbee  

7893 1 686868 - - -           46. Johnathan Hernadez  

20040

9

1 6868- - - 68           47. Unknown  

8001 1 676767 - - -           48. Bryan Cabanzo  
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7976 41 2 1 396396100 99 98 99           1. Luis Gutierrez  

7850 4 38638697 97 97 95           2. Richard Louis  

7947 41 38338399 96 92 96           3. Camilo Ortiz  

7967 33 301301- 100 100 [101]           4. Dante Villanueva  

7870 32 1 296296- 99 99 98           5. Rodelay Torres  

7823 31 1 293293[94] [99] [100] -           6. Teddy Davis  

7918 31 28728799 - 91 97           7. Wesley Ramsdell  

8010 2 19119195 - 96 -           8. Garner Wes  

8006 2 18918996 93 - -           9. Giancarlo Perez  

8014 2 189189- 95 94 -           10. Anthony Solesbee  

7930 11 989898 - - -           11. Carl Masch  

7997 1 9595- - 95 -           12. Dror Max  

7842 1 949494 - - -           13. Dave Hyppolight  

8009 1 9494- 94 - -           14. Gabby Highsmith  

8017 1 9494- - - 94           15. Brad Francola  

7965 1 9393- - 93 -           16. Collin Eich  
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4WD Modified Buggy
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7835 41 1 1 39639698 [101] [97] [100]           1. Nelson Garcia  

7865 42 39139199 99 97 96           2. Dexter Smith  

7841 42 387387100 96 100 91           3. Stephen Hernandez  

7927 41 386386[98] 92 99 97           4. Miller Froyd  

7864 41 37937991 97 93 98           5. Austin Smith  

7957 4 37437494 91 94 95           6. Dustin Eich  

7933 41 37337395 86 98 94           7. Dan Taylor  

7840 4 37337396 94 90 93           8. Johnathan Hernandez  

7844 4 36436490 95 89 90           9. Rick Jacobs  

7803 4 35935992 93 82 92           10. Kevin Bates  

7800 4 35235284 90 92 86           11. Pak Lee  

7799 4 34534587 87 86 85           12. Mike Honcho  

7805 4 34534586 88 87 84           13. John Hancock  

7819 4 34334388 84 84 87           14. Richard Blume  

7806 3 27227289 - 95 88           15. Loren Kretzschmar  

7846 2 18518594 - 91 -           16. Neil Karam  

7936 2 17617693 83 - -           17. Nick Reed  

8007 2 17417489 85 - -           18. Omar Colina  

8010 2 17017085 - 85 -           19. Garner Wes  

7998 2 165165- 82 83 -           20. Alax Max  

7939 11 100100- - - 100           21. Allan Abess  

7808 11 9898- 98 - -           22. Luis Perez  

7976 1 8989- 89 - -           23. Luis Gutierrez  

8017 1 8989- - - 89           24. Brad Francola  

8015 1 8888- - 88 -           25. Omar Colina  
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7927 42 1 39839897 99 [101] [101]           1. Miller Froyd  

7957 41 3 39339398 98 99 98           2. Dustin Eich  

7866 41 38538595 95 98 97           3. Steve Smith  

7801 4 37637691 97 95 93           4. Joe Baio  

7850 4 37137193 94 90 94           5. Richard Louis  

7997 4 36536589 88 93 95           6. Dror Max  

7800 4 34834886 86 88 88           7. Pak Lee  

8007 3 28728794 96 97 -           8. Omar Colina  

7844 3 282282- 92 94 96           9. Rick Jacobs  

7947 3 276276- 93 92 91           10. Camiilo Ortiz  

7823 3 26826892 89 87 -           11. Teddy Davis  

7799 3 25825887 85 86 -           12. Mike Honcho  

7826 21 1 200200[101] - - 99           13. Reuben Diaz  

7936 21 19619696 100 - -           14. Nick Reed  

7939 21 19119199 [92] - -           15. Allan Abess  

8014 2 181181- - 89 92           16. Anthony Solesbee  

7907 2 17817888 - - 90           17. Tyler Diaz  

7991 2 176176- 87 - 89           18. Uncle Mike  

8016 1 9696- - 96 -           19. Jared Cooper  

7974 1 9191- - 91 -           20. Michel Alvarez  

7981 1 9090- 90 - -           21. Patrick Biggs  

7961 1 909090 - - -           22. Matt McGuire  
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Tenth Scale Truggy
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7865 44 402402100 [101] 100 [101]           1. Dexter Smith  

7966 41 1 38738793 98 97 99           2. Cris Mahfood  

7805 41 38338396 99 95 93           3. John Hancock  

7801 4 38338397 95 94 97           4. Joe Baio  

7800 4 37537592 94 93 96           5. Pak Lee  

7799 4 37337394 92 93 94           6. Mike Honcho  

7927 32 292292[100] - [100] 92           7. Miller Froyd  

7806 31 28928996 - 98 95           8. Loren Kretzschmar  

7870 31 281281- 91 99 91           9. Rodelay Torres  

7846 21 18918999 - 90 -           10. Neil Karam  

7935 2 188188- 96 92 -           11. Frank Buctkus  

7931 2 188188- 97 91 -           12. Chase Powell  

8005 11 989898 - - -           13. Kemo Sabe  

8017 11 9898- - - 98           14. Brad Francola  

8016 1 9696- - 96 -           15. Jared Cooper  

7961 1 959595 - - -           16. Matt McGuire  

7842 1 949494 - - -           17. Dave Hyppolight  

7930 1 9090- - - 90           18. Carl Masch  


